INCLINATION REPGRT

The following is an inclination report on the drilling of Southwest Eroduction
Corporation's Clements Glenn Well No. 1, located in the NW/4 of Section 29,
T-9-S, R-35-E, Lea County, New Mexico, which was drilled to a total depth of
9,836 feet.

ANGLE OF DISE LACEMENT ACCUMULATION
DErTH (feet) INCLINATION (degrees) (feet) DISFLACEMENT (feet)

403 1/4 1.77 1.77
1,255 1172 22.32 24.09
2,010 1 13.21 37.30
2,900 3/4 11,66 48,96
3,600 3/4 9.17 5&.13
4,041 3/4 5.78 63.91
4,650 1 10.66 74.57
5,620 1/2 8.44 83.01
6,140 1/2 4,52 £7.53
6,720 1 10.15 97.68
7,510 3/4 10.35 108.03
7,705 3/4 2,55 110.58
8,205 1.2 4.35 114.93
8,770 174 2.49 117.42
9,125 1/2 3.09 120.51
9,663 1/4 2.37 122.88
y,764 1/2 .88 123.76

1 hereby certify that the dats and information given above is true and
conplete,

SOUTHWEST FZODUCTION CORPORATION
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Joe Bates
Subscribed and Sworn To Before Me this ;(’;Z/ day of ;§z7a%:7 .

1970, A. D.

Notary Public, Midland, County, Texas
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